
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Motocross - 3 Crono Hobby

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 230 ANTOLINI P. 1:49.229
Migliore

1 2:03.090 12:42:12.274

2 1:51.491 12:44:03.765

3 1:50.609 12:45:54.374

4 1:50.300 12:47:44.674

5 1:49.229 12:49:33.903

6 2:53.327 12:52:27.230

7 1:50.500 12:54:17.730

8 2:01.742 12:56:19.472

 Po. 2 - # 191 COSTARAOSS A. + 00.514
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.248 12:42:03.389

2 1:51.221 12:43:54.610

3 1:50.822 12:45:45.432

4 1:49.743 12:47:35.175

5 1:51.288 12:49:26.463

6 1:55.473 12:51:21.936

7 1:50.774 12:53:12.710

8 2:02.006 12:55:14.716

 Po. 3 - # 131 RANDON F. + 03.406
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.061 12:42:27.189

2 1:58.717 12:44:25.906

3 1:52.635 12:46:18.541

4 1:53.620 12:48:12.161

5 2:28.159 12:50:40.320

6 1:54.717 12:52:35.037

7 1:52.643 12:54:27.680

8 1:56.793 12:56:24.473

 Po. 4 - # 901 MADDINELLI E. + 04.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.844 12:42:26.140

2 2:16.206 12:44:42.346

3 1:55.134 12:46:37.480

4 2:13.586 12:48:51.066

5 1:53.784 12:50:44.850

6 3:20.777 12:54:05.627

7 1:53.268 12:55:58.895

 Po. 5 - # 24 ZERMAN M. + 04.566
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.575 12:42:26.212

2 1:55.787 12:44:21.999

3 1:55.681 12:46:17.680

4 1:53.795 12:48:11.475

 Po. 6 - # 753 POLIDORI E. + 06.862
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.801 12:42:11.635

2 2:00.408 12:44:12.043

3 1:57.817 12:46:09.860

4 1:57.357 12:48:07.217

5 1:57.424 12:50:04.641

6 2:12.866 12:52:17.507

7 2:05.323 12:54:22.830

8 1:56.091 12:56:18.921

 Po. 7 - # 781 MURARI P. + 09.911
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.111 12:42:12.906

2 2:03.867 12:44:16.773

3 1:59.140 12:46:15.913

4 2:02.794 12:48:18.707

5 2:23.006 12:50:41.713

6 2:02.834 12:52:44.547

7 2:07.483 12:54:52.030

8 2:22.652 12:57:14.682

 Po. 8 - # 19 TURRI G. + 09.915
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.831 12:42:28.925

2 2:04.887 12:44:33.812

3 1:59.144 12:46:32.956

4 2:00.114 12:48:33.070

5 2:06.045 12:50:39.115

6 2:00.469 12:52:39.584

7 2:02.104 12:54:41.688

8 2:06.345 12:56:48.033

 Po. 9 - # 5 RAGAIOLO M. + 09.962
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.722 12:42:30.623

2 1:59.191 12:44:29.814

3 2:00.671 12:46:30.485

4 2:11.986 12:48:42.471

5 2:29.527 12:51:11.998

6 2:15.251 12:53:27.249

7 2:12.711 12:55:39.960

 Po. 10 - # 25 DISARO A. + 11.168
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.396 12:42:14.536

2 2:00.397 12:44:14.933

3 2:03.684 12:46:18.617

4 2:02.484 12:48:21.101

5 2:02.701 12:50:23.802

6 2:01.885 12:52:25.687

 Po. 11 - # 15 RAGAIOLO M. + 16.811
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.683 12:42:39.135

2 2:07.597 12:44:46.732

3 2:06.040 12:46:52.772

4 2:06.732 12:48:59.504

5 2:10.521 12:51:10.025

6 2:18.247 12:53:28.272

 Po. 12 - # 622 DOARDO E. + 20.973
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.130 12:42:30.056

2 2:15.384 12:44:45.440

3 2:10.704 12:46:56.144

4 2:12.280 12:49:08.424

5 2:10.202 12:51:18.626

6 2:10.939 12:53:29.565

7 2:10.838 12:55:40.403

 Po. 13 - # 55 PIEROPAN M. + 21.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.296 12:42:41.246

2 2:13.873 12:44:55.119

3 2:10.949 12:47:06.068

4 2:12.033 12:49:18.101

5 2:11.226 12:51:29.327

6 2:12.847 12:53:42.174

7 2:15.200 12:55:57.374

 Po. 14 - # 18 TURRI G. + 24.248
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.990 12:42:40.628

2 2:13.477 12:44:54.105

3 2:14.594 12:47:08.699

4 2:14.079 12:49:22.778

5 2:17.420 12:51:40.198

6 2:19.792 12:53:59.990

7 2:28.064 12:56:28.054

 Po. 15 - # 313 LUBIAN M. + 25.807
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.036 12:42:26.965

2 2:20.774 12:44:47.739

3 2:15.817 12:47:03.556

Fastest lap: 1:49.229
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